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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. 
 

199 Bolivar Drive, 
Bradford, Pennsylvania 16701 
U.S.A. 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Distribute, market, warehouse, application engineering support and sales of discrete and 
integrated electronic components to automotive, computer, telecommunications and 
other electronics industries.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

10003726 QM15 

2010-01-13 

2021-04-15 

2021-05-07 

2024-05-06 
 

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 

 

 


